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Rider Name

Joshua deBoisblanc
Domingo Gonzalez
Dustin Alderson
Marty Soetaert
James Mclntire
Cass Meyer
Andrea Fox

Jeff Boatman
Jennifer Taylor
Lauren Ziedonis
Jesse Gaudet
Melinda Kendall

Dirt Derb

- December 04, 2012

Race #3 - Dirt Derby Fall 2010 Results

Rider#

03
308
313
312
228

79
134
135
400
211
273
302

Laps
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Finish
1BMTB M
2BMTB M
3BMTBM
4B MTB M
5BMTBM
6B MTBM
1BMTBW
1 B MTB Master
2BMTBW
3BMTBW

B MTB M
BMTBW

Posted: 11:13 PM

Hometown

San Marcos, TX

Austin, TX

Austin, tx

Team

Bicycle Sport Shop
Ozone Bikes

AT&T Brain and Spine

512 Racing/AJs Cyclery
Southern Elite
Bicycle Sport Shop



